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1 SHI T CHN 403B 2.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 61.20 1 61.20 1  
203B 2.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.59.0 58.65 2 119.85 1  
303B 2.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 61.20 1 181.05 1  
105B 2.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 61.10 1 242.15 1  

5333D 2.6 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.59.08.58.5 66.30 1 308.45 1  
2 WANG H CHN 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.08.0 57.60 2 57.60 2 3.60

5333D 2.6 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.57.57.58.0 59.80 1 117.40 2 2.45
303B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.08.08.5 57.60 2 175.00 2 6.05
105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.56.56.57.0 57.20 3 232.20 2 9.95
203B 2.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 55.20 3 287.40 2 21.05

3 KIM N KOR 403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 49.20 8 49.20 8 12.00
105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 58.50 3 107.70 4 12.15
203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.07.0 51.75 =3 159.45 3 21.60
303B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.58.0 57.60 2 217.05 3 25.10

5132D 2.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 52.80 4 269.85 3 38.60
4 KIM S KOR 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 54.00 =3 54.00 =3 7.20

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.06.57.57.0 54.60 =4 108.60 3 11.25
203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.07.57.0 50.60 5 159.20 4 21.85
303B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 54.00 4 213.20 4 28.95

5132D 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 49.50 7 262.70 4 45.75
5 CHEONG JH MAS 403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.57.57.5 54.00 =3 54.00 =3 7.20

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.05.0 45.50 8 99.50 7 20.35
203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 51.75 =3 151.25 6 29.80
303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 48.00 8 199.25 6 42.90

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 58.50 2 257.75 5 50.70
6 SABRI NDB MAS 403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.57.57.06.5 51.60 =5 51.60 =5 9.60

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.07.07.57.0 54.60 =4 106.20 5 13.65
203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.57.0 48.30 6 154.50 5 26.55
303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 49.20 6 203.70 5 38.45

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.07.07.0 50.70 5 254.40 6 54.05
7 SHIBUSAWA S JPN 203B 2.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 48.30 9 48.30 9 12.90

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 54.60 =4 102.90 6 16.95
303B 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.54.03.54.0 26.40 11 129.30 10 51.75

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.07.0 48.10 7 177.40 8 64.75
403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 50.40 6 227.80 7 80.65

8 CHAN S HKG 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 51.60 =5 51.60 =5 9.60
105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.55.57.05.5 44.20 9 95.80 9 24.05
203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 46.00 9 141.80 8 39.25
303B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.55.05.04.5 33.60 =10 175.40 9 66.75

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 47.50 8 222.90 8 85.55
9 LEE MJW SIN 105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 42.90 11 42.90 11 18.30

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 42.00 10 84.90 10 34.95
203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 43.70 10 128.60 11 52.45
303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.07.06.0 43.20 9 171.80 10 70.35

5231D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 37.80 10 209.60 9 98.85
10 CHOI SK MAC 403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.57.06.5 46.80 10 46.80 10 14.40

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.55.04.54.5 36.40 11 83.20 11 36.65
203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 47.15 =7 130.35 9 50.70
303B 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.04.04.55.0 33.60 =10 163.95 11 78.20

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 42.90 9 206.85 10 101.60
11 CHOI SI MAC 403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 50.40 7 50.40 7 10.80

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 46.80 7 97.20 8 22.65
203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.0 47.15 =7 144.35 7 36.70
303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 50.40 5 194.75 7 47.40

5333D 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.01.51.01.0 5.20 11 199.95 11 108.50

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number
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